M 40

M 50

M 55

am 28. Juli 2012 im Sportpark Mutterstadt

1 Galuschka , Michael

Speer:
Diskus:

Kugel:
Hammer:
Heavy-weight:

(1971)

Bruska , Jens  (1968)

Speer:
Diskus:

Kugel:
Hammer:
Heavy-weight:

Hahner , Andreas
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:
Heavy-weight:

Azzola , Richardo
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:
Heavy-weight:

Tretter , Bernhard
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:
Heavy-weight:

(1960)

(1961)

(1954)

TSG Mutterstadt

46,05 m
37,07 m
11,60 m
31,60 m
10,12 m

TV Hahnenbach

39,59 m
29,22 m
9,63 m
27,54 m
10,30 m

TV Maikammer-Alsterweiler

27,07 m
26,42

9,58
33,94
12,58

3 3 3 3

TSG Mutterstadt

31,18 m
27,08 m
9,78 m
0.9.V.
11,27 m

TSG Mutterstadt
19,74
28,48

9,22
27,14

9,82

3

3 3 3 3

589
681
662
440
571

486
507
529
366
520

345
406
559
516
632

417
419
574

554

249
496
589
442
509

T U U U T

T U U U T

T U T T T

T U U U T

T U U T T

Rheinland-Pfalz-Meisterschaften im Weight-Pentathlo

2943 P

2408 P

2458 P

1964 P

2285 P

n



M 60

M 70

M 80

aK

Zachrau, Gerhard (1949)
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:

Heavy-weight:

Held , Walter (1942)
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:
Heavy-weight:

Luckmann , Glnter  (1948)
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:

Heavy-weight:

Kneschk , Dietmar  (1951)
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:

Heavy-weight:

TSG Mutterstadt
Zachrau , Gerhard
Held , Walter
Luckmann , Glinter

Held , Walter (1942)
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:
Heavy-weight:

Zuber , Dr. Ernst  (1931)
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:

Heavy-weight:

TSG Mutterstadt

37,32 m
46,34
11,65
44,46
17,90

3 3 3 3

TSG Mutterstadt
29,97
36,59

9,53
32,32
10,20

3

3 3 3 3

TSG Mutterstadt

24,62 m
29,60 m

9,83
30,12
12,00

3 3 3

TSG Mutterstadt

19,76 m
21,26

8,60
24,27
10,00

33 33

4003 P
2755 P
2577 P

TSG Mutterstadt

27,94 m
35,57 m
10,22 m
37,20 m
15,50 m

TSG Mutterstadt

20,32 m
21,48 m
9,15 m
29,00 m
9,64 m

630
855
761
812
945

477
642
600
549
487

367
493
622
502
593

270
321
530
379
476

543
776
714
780
889

479
570
766
764
597

T U U U T T U T U T T U U T T

T U U U T

T U U U T

T U T U T

4003 P

2755 P

2577 P

1976 P

9335 P

3702 P

3176 P



offene Klasse M

1

Galuschka , Michael  (1971)
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:

Heavy-weight:

Szabd , Hendrik  (1979)
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:

Heavy-weight:

Zachrau, Gerhard (1949)
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:

Heavy-weight:

Bruska , Jens  (1968)
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:
Heavy-weight:

Junski, Simon  (1992)
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:

Heavy-weight:

Azzola , Richardo  (1961)
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:

Heavy-weight:

Tretter , Bernhard  (1954)
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:

Heavy-weight:

TSG Mutterstadt
Galuschka , Michael
Szab6 , Hendrik

Zachrau , Gerhard

TSG Mutterstadt

46,05
37,07
11,60
31,60
10,12

TSG Mutterstadt

44,70

0,00
12,51
49,96
14,30

TSG Mutterstadt

33,35
32,01

9,57
36,80
11,41

TV Hahnenbach

39,59
29,22

9,63
27,54
10,30

TG Frankenthal

33,46
24,60

9,75
36,87
10,31

TSG Mutterstadt

29,29
21,87
8,85
21,51
7,33

TSG Mutterstadt

20,76
23,45
8,30
23,58
8,11

m

3 33 3

3

3 3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3

m

m
m
m
m

3 3 3 3 3 3 33 3 3

3

3 3 3 3

2552 P
2519 P
2301 P

530
605
582
376
459

511

637
676
695

346
504
460
460
531

436
449
463
311
469

348
359
471
461
469

289
307
417
216
304

172
337
384
248
347

T U T U T T U U T T T U U T T T U U U T T U U U T T U U U T

T U U U T

2552 P

2519 P

2301 P

2128 P

2108 P

1533 P

1488 P

7372 P



offene Klasse W

W 60

W 65

W 70

1 Miller , Ishild  (1940)

Speer:
Diskus:

Kugel:
Hammer:
Heavy-weight:

Fuchs, Sigrid  (1952)
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:
Heavy-weight:

Béhm , Gertrud  (1949)
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:

Heavy-weight:

Jung, Gitta  (1945)
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:
Heavy-weight:

Muller , Ishild  (1940)
Speer:

Diskus:

Kugel:

Hammer:
Heavy-weight:

TSG Mutterstadt

12,22 m
18,60
5,70
15,00
5,82

3 3 3 3

TSG Mutterstadt

15,28 m
17,30
6,18
24,72
8,75

3 33 3

TSG Mutterstadt
12,16
14,92

5,74
22,55

6,94

3

3 3 3 3

TV Hahnenbach

15,03 m
18,91 m
8,00 m
22,30 m
9,65 m

TSG Mutterstadt

12,28 m
17,50 m
6,70 m
16,91 m
8,16 m

146
253
252
176
242

355
418
482
666
529

265
347
439
593
396

400
536
746
667
664

362
576
690
545
613

T U U U T T U U U T T U U U T T U U T T

T U U T T

1069 P

2450 P

2040 P

3013 P

2786 P



